## CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT

**Cars and Light Trucks** 

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Jessica Wooten - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner BuyBoard - 724-23

End User: NRH			Sam Pack's Rep: KEVIN MOORE					
Contact: ZANE RYAN				Date: 10.2.24 REV 12.18.24				
Contact TN	N/Email				PHONE #			
Product D	Description: 2024 FORD T-39	50 PASSENGER	VAN		Exterior Color /	SILV	ER	
A.	Bid Line # 13	35			Base Price:	\$	48,595.00	
В.	Published Options (Itemize Each Below	()						
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code		escription	В	id Price	
	Automatic Transmission	INCLUDED	16E		/L FLOOR F/R	\$	245.00	
	Air Conditioning	INCLUDED			148 WB	INC	LUDED	
	Power Group	INCLUDED		12 PA	SSENGER T350	INC	LUDED	
	Speed Control	\$ 325.00		2 ADE	DITIONAL KEYS	\$	275.00	
	2YR STATE INSPECTION	INCLUDED			XLT	\$	3,855.00	
	REAR VIEW CAMERA	INCLUDED					-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	DARK PALAZZO CLOTH INTERIOR	INCLUDED		H	IIGH ROOF	\$	675.00	
	DANKET ALL DE GLOTTINITE MOR	INOLODED				_	0.000	
	REVERSE SENSING	\$ 395.00						
	3.5L V6	INCLUDED						
	0.5E V0	INOLODED						
				Total	of B Published Options	\$	5,770.00	
C.	Dealer Published Options							
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code		Description	В	id Price	
				0	RDER UNIT			
						_		
						_		
						_		
				Total of C	Dealer Published Options	\$	-	
D.	Off Menu Options							
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Г	Description	E	id Price	
	20011111111				TINT	\$	995.00	
						Ψ		
				2025 GPC DIF	F AND PRICE INCREASE		\$2,780.00	
						_		
						_		
						_		
						_		
Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price Current % 6.94% Total of D Off Menu Options							\$3,775.00	
	Delivery Charges 20 Miles @ \$1.49/mile						29.80	
	Floorplan Expense	60	Days	\$5.76	Per Diem	\$	345.60	
	Lot Insurance Expense	60	Days	\$5.76	Per Diem	\$	345.60	
	Manufacturer Delivery Fee		_	S 5200 Bit		\$	1,895.00	
					Total Each	\$	60,756.00	
	Quantity Ordered 1	X F=				\$ 60,756.00		
	Administrative Fee	- ~				\$ 400.00		
	Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment d	lehits and credit	9			Ť	100,00	
						-	\$61,156.00	
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE								

### CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT

Cars and Light Trucks

Team Members - Kevin Moore -Jessica Wooten - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner BuyBoard 724-23

End User:	nd User: NRH		Sam Pack's Rep: KEVIN			OORE		
Contact:	ontact: ZANE RYAN			Date:	10.2.24 REV 12.	18.2	4	
Contact TI	N/Email			Phone #	Interior and			
Product Description: 2024 FORD F-250			CAB		Exterior Color Code	WHI	ITE	
A.	Bid Line#		118	Base Price	e:	\$	41,190.00	
В.	Published Options (Itemize Each Below	/)						
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Description		E	Bid Price	
	Automatic	included	18B	RUNNIN BOAR	DS	\$	445.00	
	Power Steering/Brakes/Air Conditoning	included		POWER GROU	JP	\$	1,095.00	
	VINYL SEATS	included		CRUISE	NA.	\$	325.00	
	6.8L V8 GAS TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLER	included \$ 270.00	66S	SYNC SYSTE UPFITTER SWIT		\$	165.00	
	EXTENDED CAB OPTION	\$ 4,275.00	86M	DUAL BATTER		\$	210.00	
	Tow Package	included	COIVI	DONE DATTER		<u> </u>	210.00	
	AMBER LED STOBES	\$ 675.00						
	HEAVY DUTY SERVICE PKLG	\$ 175.00		ORDER UNIT				
				Total of B Pub	lished Options	\$	7,635.00	
C.	Dealer Published Options							
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Description		F	Bid Price	
	·							
433	KNAPHEIDE BY GENERAL BODY	\$ 33,944.06						
				NO SILVER ON 25 SU	JPER DUTY			
						<u> </u>		
		<del>                                     </del>				<u> </u>		
						<u> </u>		
		-				-		
		<del>                                     </del>				-		
	1			Total of C Dealer Pub	lished Ontions	¢	33,944.06	
D.	Off Menu Options			Total of G Dealer Put	maneu Options	Ψ_	JJ, <del>J44</del> .Ub	
				Γ.	214 D-1-			
Code	Description DEERSKIN ANUMAL CONTROL BODY	Bid Price	Code	Description 2025 PRICE INCREASE A		-	Bid Price	
	ACCM6G UPGRADE	\$10,755.94		ZUZO PRICE INCREASE A	IND GPC DIFF	\$	3,455.00	
	ACCINICO OFGRADE							
	5YR 100K WARRANTY	\$3,495.00				L		
						<u> </u>		
						<u> </u>		
	-					<u> </u>		
	-	<del>                                     </del>				-		
		1				<del>                                     </del>		
Off Menu (	Doptions limited to 25% of Published Price	Current %	21.39%	Total of D - Of	f Menu Options		\$17,705.94	
	Delivery Charges		Miles @ \$1		5 paons	\$	29.80	
	Floorplan Expense		Days	\$5.76 Per Diem		\$	518.40	
	Lot Insurance Expense		Days	\$5.76 Per Diem		\$	518.40	
	Manufacturer Delivery Fee		-,-	,		\$	1,995.00	
	,				Total Each		103,536.60	
	Quantity Ordered 1	X F=				\$	103,536.60	
	Administrative Fee					\$	400.00	
	Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment de		5			\$	-	
	TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING	ADMIN FEE					\$103,936.60	
, o ,								

### CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT

**Cars and Light Trucks** 

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner Contract Name:BuyBoard 724-23

End User: NRH			Sam Pack's Rep: KEVIN MO			ORE		
Contact:	ZANE RYAN		Date: REV 12.18.2			.24		
Contact Th	N/Email			Phone #				
Product Description: NEW FORD		F550			Interior and Exterior Color Code	WHI	ITE	
A.	Bid Line #		122	Base Price:		\$	46,700.00	
В.	Published Options (Itemize Each Below	<b>(</b> )						
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Description			Bid Price	
	AUTO TRANS A/C	INCLUDED	404	LIMITED AXL		\$	360.00	
	SYNC SYSTEM BLUE TOOTH	INCLUDED	18A 68M	UPFITTER INTERFACE PAYLOAD PLUS		\$	295.00	
	2YR STATE INSPECTION	INCLUDED	DOIVI	40/MINI CONSOL		\$	1,155.00	
	6.7L DIESEL OPTION	\$ 10,995.00	512	SPARE TIR, WHEEL A		\$	355.00 350.00	
18B	PLAT FORM RUNNING BOARDS	\$ 320.00	312	SPARE TIK, WHEEL A	IND JACK	Φ	350.00	
535	HI CAP TRAILER TOW	\$ 585.00	52B	BRAKE CONTRO	IIED	\$	270.00	
	84 CA	\$ 2,330.00	320	BIVARE CONTRO	LLLIX	Ψ	270.00	
90L	PWR GROUP	\$ 1,125.00		19500 GVWR P	KG	INCLUDED		
525	CRUISE	\$ 235.00	76C	BACK UP ALAI		\$	140.00	
872	REAR VIEW CAMERA PREP PKG	\$ 415.00	700	BACK OF ALAI	XIVI	Ψ	140.00	
0.2	THE WAY THE TO STATE OF THE TIME TO THE TIME THE	410.00				_		
	PI. P. III I I I I I I			Total of B Pub	lished Options	\$	18,930.00	
C. Code	Dealer Published Options	Did Daise	0-4-	D				
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Description			Bid Price	
				NO SILVER COLOR ON	25 MODEL C			
				NO SILVER COLOR ON	25 WIODELS			
				<u> </u>				
						_		
						_		
				Total of C Dealer Pub	lished Options	\$	-	
D.	Off Menu Options							
Codo	Description	Did Dates	0.4.	D		_		
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	Description		E	Bid Price	
	SERVICE BODY WITH MASTER LOCKS HEADACHE RACK HD HITCH AND SRAY IN	\$ 18,955.00		2025 PRICE INCREASE A	ND GPC DIFF		\$3,155.00	
Off Manu C	Deptions limited to 25% of Published Price	Current %	33.69%	Total of D. Off	Monu Ontion		\$22.440.00	
On Wiend	Delivery Charges			Total of D Of	menu Options	•	\$22,110.00	
			Miles @ \$1			\$	29.80	
	Floorplan Expense 60 Days \$5.76 Per Diem  Lot Insurance Expense 60 Days \$5.76 Per Diem					\$	345.60	
	•	60	Days	\$5.76 Per Diem		\$	345.60	
	Manufacturer Delivery Fee					\$	1,995.00	
					Total Each	\$	90,456.00	
	Quantity Ordered 1	X F=				\$	90,456.00	
	Administrative Fee					\$	400.00	
	Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment de		5			\$	\$90.856.00	
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE								

# CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT

Cars and Light Trucks

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner BuyBoard - 724-23

			and the second second		Statement with the following		_		
End User:	nd User: NRH			Sam Pack's Rep: KEVIN M			ORE		
Contact:	Contact: ZANE RYAN			Date: 10.2.24 REV			2.18.24		
Contact T	N/Email				Phone #				
Product I	Description: FORD F350	CHASSIS CR	EW CAB			Interior and Exterior Color Code	WH	IITE	
Α.	Bid Line #		120		Base Price	<b>)</b> :	\$	43,480.00	
В.	Published Options (Itemize Each Below			-					
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code		ossrintion			Did Daise	
	Automatic Transmission	Included	67X		escription ICE SUSPE		\$	175.00	
	Air Conditioning	Included							
	POWER GROUP	\$ 1,025.00		DUAL	REAR WH	EEL	\$	1,505.00	
	CRUISE SYNC SYSTEM	\$ 375.00			14.01/		_		
99N	7.3L GAS ENGINE	Included INCLUDED	512	CDAD	JACK E TIRE WH		\$	55.00	
W3G	CREW CAB OPTION	\$ 3,870.00	312	SPAR	E TIKE WH	CEL	\$	350.00	
66S	UPFITTER SWITCHES	Included							
	ENGINE BLOCK HEATER	\$ 100.00							
872	REAR VIEW CAMERA PREP	\$ 415.00							
76C	3.73 REAR END	Included					-		
	Dealer Dublished Outline	,		Total	of B Pub	lished Options	\$	7,870.00	
C. Code	Dealer Published Options  Description	Bid Price	Code		!4!			D: 1 D :	
Oode	Description	Bid Price	Code	D	escription			Bid Price	
	SILVER NOT A OPTION ON SUPER DUT		-	SILVER NOT A C	OPTION ON	SUPER DUTY			
							_		
D.	Off Menu Options			Total of C I	Dealer Publ	ished Options	\$		
Code	Description	Bid Price	Code	D	escription		ı	Bid Price	
	SERVICE BODY WIYH MASTER LOCKS SPRAY IN AND HD HITCH	\$20,655.00		2025 MODEL PRI	CE INCREA	SE GPC DIFF	\$	2,785.00	
Off Menu C	Options limited to 25% of Published Price		45.65%		of D Off	Menu Options		\$23,440.00	
	Delivery Charges		Miles @ \$			[	\$	55.00	
	Floorplan Expense Lot Insurance Expense		Days		Per Diem	l l	\$	845.23	
	Manufacturer Destination and Delivery	75	Days	\$11.27	Per Diem	ļ.	\$	845.23	
						Total Each	\$	1,895.00	
	Quantity Ordered 1	X F=				TOTAL EACH	\$	78,430.46 78,430.46	
	Administrative Fee					ŀ	\$	400.00	
	Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment de		s			ŀ	*		
	TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING	ADMIN FEE						\$78,830.46	